®
TYPE
033116SL-07-SM Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
Stainless Steel - Brushed stainless stell
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-07-SM-LEDM-BLT Cast Aluminum Small Surface Light 3w LED module 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-LEDM-BRS Cast Brass Small Surface Light 3w LED module 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-LEDM-SS Cast Stainless Steel Small Surface Light 3w LED module 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-BLT Cast Aluminum Small Surface Light 5w T3 Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-BRS Cast Brass Small Surface Light 5w T3 Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-SS Cast Stainless Steel Small Surface Light 5w T3 Xenon 1.0 lbs.
IP54
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR